Dinners for 25+ Guests

Back-Yard BBQ

Pick Two Meats:

Beef Ribs, Beef Brisket, Pulled Pork,
BBQ Chicken, Andouille Sausage, or
Baby Back Ribs at +$2 pp
Served with Mashed Potatoes &
Cravy, Ranch Beans, Corn on the
Cobb, Corn Bread or Dinner Rolls,
and Tossed Salad

Sunday Roast

Turkey, Roast Beef, or Ham;
Carlic Mashed Potatoes & Herb
CravysSeasonal Vegetables, Herbed
Dinner Rolls, and Tossed Salad

Adults $17.95 pp
Children $8.50 pp
Additional Meats: $2/00 pp

Mexican Fiesta

One Cheese and one Chicken orBeef
Enchilada with Red or Green Chile; a
Taco Bar; Sides of Refried Beans &
Rice and Chips & Salsa;
Carnished with Shredded Lettuce,
Tomato, Sour Cream & Onion.

Adults $15.95 pp
Children $7.50 pp

Salad Bar

Selection of One Protein;
Four Selections Each of:
Fresh Vegetables, Fruits, and
Prepared Salads;
Served With Mixed Greens, Croutons,
and Cheese Blend.
$11.00 pp

Desserts

Ask about our house made southern
slab pies & brownies, as well as
custom dessert options!

Beverages

Coffee, Sweet or Unsweet Iced Teq,
Lemonade, Sodas $3.00 pp

The Details

Delivery is free within Farmington,
$25 to neighboring cities.
Beyond 20 miles: $0.65/mi +12/hr

Service options include: pick-up,
delivery, set-up & take-down, and
table-service depending on your
needs and budget. A selection of
table setting options are also
available.
Please contact us to discuss options!
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505.327.5979 Ex4 - porfers—farmigfon.com



A La Carte

Fruit Tray

Menu

(20 Person Minimum)

Appetizers

Vegetable Tray

Fruit & Veggie Tray

Cheese Tray

Meat & Cheese Tray

Chips & Salsa

Bacon Wrapped Jalapefios

Pinto Beans
Mashed Potatoes & Gravy
Baked Potato

Sides

Corn on the Cobb

Mixed Seasonal Veggies

Dinner Roll

Corn Bread
Potato Chips

$2.50 pp
$2.50 pp
$2.75 pp
$2.75 pp
$3.50 pp
$2.00 pp
$2.50 pp

$2.00 pp
$2.00 pp
$3.00 pp
$2.00 pp
$2.00 pp
$0.75 pp
$0.75 pp
$0.75 pp

Salads

House Salad $2.50 pp
Potato Salad $2.00 pp
Fruit Salad $2.00 pp
Pasta Salad $2.00 pp
Cole Slaw $2.00 pp

Burgers & Sandwiches

BBQ Brisket Sandwich $9.50 pp
BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich ~ $9.50 pp
Chicken Breast Sandwich ~ $10.00 pp

Sub Sandwich

(ham, turkey, roast beef) $9.50 pp
1/2 Ib Hamburger $9.00 pp
1/4 b Hamburger $8.00 pp

Steak Entrée

Chopped Steak $9.50 pp
Chicken Fried Steak $10.00 pp
Top Sirloin 60z $11.50 pp
Ribeye 80z $15.00 pp
T-Bone $23.00 pp

Chicken Dinners

60z Chicken Breast
(Chargrilled or BBQ)  $10.00 pp
$10.00 pp

$11.00 pp

Chicken Strips
BBQ Leg & Breast Combo

Tuscan Chicken
w/ Tomato & Artichoke $14.00 pp

BBQ By The Pound

Beef Brisket $16.95
Beef Ribs Per Rib $2.79
Baby Back Ribs 1/2 rack $14.00

Full Rack $19.00
Smoked Sausage $1.95
Pulled Chicken $11.95



