Dinners for 25+ Guests

Back-Yard BBQ

Pick Two Meats:
Beef Ribs, Beef Brisket, Pulled Pork,
BBQ Chicken, Andouille Sausage, or
Baby Back Ribs at +\$2 pp
Served with Mashed Potatoes &
Gravy, Ranch Beans, Corn on the
Cobb, Corn Bread or Dinner Rolls,
and Tossed Salad

Sunday Roast

Turkey, Roast Beef, or Ham; Garlic Mashed Potatoes & Herb Gravy, Seasonal Vegetables, Herbed Dinner Rolls, and Tossed Salad

Adults \$17.95 pp Children \$8.50 pp Additional Meats: \$2.00 pp

Mexican Fiesta

One Cheese and one Chicken or Beef Enchilada with Red or Green Chile; a Taco Bar; Sides of Refried Beans & Rice and Chips & Salsa; Garnished with Shredded Lettuce, Tomato, Sour Cream & Onion.

Adults \$15.95 pp Children \$7.50 pp

Salad Bar

Selection of One Protein;
Four Selections Each of:
Fresh Vegetables, Fruits, and
Prepared Salads;
Served With Mixed Greens, Croutons,
and Cheese Blend.
\$11.00 pp

Desserts

Ask about our house made southern slab pies & brownies, as well as custom dessert options!

Beverages

Coffee, Sweet or Unsweet Iced Tea, Lemonade, Sodas \$3.00 pp

The Details

Delivery is free within Farmington, \$25 to neighboring cities. Beyond 20 miles: \$0.65/mi +12/hr

Service options include: pick-up, delivery, set-up & take-down, and table-service depending on your needs and budget. A selection of table setting options are also available.

Please contact us to discuss options!



CATERING MENU

Bringing Authentic Smokehouse Flavors to Any Event

505.327.5979 Ex.4 • porters-farmigton.com



Appetizers

Fruit Tray	\$2.50 pp
Vegetable Tray	\$2.50 pp
Fruit & Veggie Tray	\$2.75 pp
Cheese Tray	\$2.75 pp
Meat & Cheese Tray	\$3.50 pp
Chips & Salsa	\$2.00 pp
Bacon Wrapped Jalapeños	\$2.50 pp

Sides

Pinto Beans	\$2.00 pp
Mashed Potatoes & Gravy	\$2.00 pp
Baked Potato	\$3.00 pp
Corn on the Cobb	\$2.00 pp
Mixed Seasonal Veggies	\$2.00 pp
Dinner Roll	\$0.75 pp
Corn Bread	\$0.75 pp
Potato Chips	\$0.75 pp

Salads

House Salad	\$2.50 pp
Potato Salad	\$2.00 pp
Fruit Salad	\$2.00 pp
Pasta Salad	\$2.00 pp
Cole Slaw	\$2.00 pp

Burgers & Sandwiches

BBQ Brisket Sandwich	\$9.50 pp
BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich	\$9.50 pp
Chicken Breast Sandwich	\$10.00 pp
Sub Sandwich	
(ham, turkey, roast beef)	\$9.50 pp

1/4 lb Hamburger \$8.00 pp

\$9.00 pp

1/2 lb Hamburger

Steak Entrèe

Chopped Steak	\$9.50 pp
Chicken Fried Steak	\$10.00 pp
Top Sirloin 60z	\$11.50 pp
Ribeye 8oz	\$15.00 pp
T-Bone	\$23.00 pp

Chicken Dinners

6oz Chicken Breast

(Chargrilled or BBQ) \$10.00 pp

Chicken Strips \$10.00 pp

BBQ Leg & Breast Combo \$11.00 pp

Tuscan Chicken

w/ Tomato & Artichoke \$14.00 pp



BBQ By The Pound

Beef Brisket	\$16.95
Beef Ribs	Per Rib \$2.79
Baby Back Ribs	1/2 rack \$14.00
	Full Rack \$19.00
Smoked Sausage	\$11.95

\$11.95

Pulled Chicken